04/24/24 05:11:12

Brinston (Ontario, CANADA) Moving Online Auction - Kirker Road

Auction Opens. Wed, Aug 35:00pm ET

Lot

0001
0002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0009
0010
0011
0012
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021
0022
0023
0024
0025
0026
0027
0028
0029
0030
0031
0032

Title

Office Supplies, Desk And Printers
Ladies Accessories

Anne Geddes Prints and Dolls
Ladies Handbags

Plant Stand and Chest

Pair Of End Tables

Costume Jewelry and Cases
Bathroom Accessories

Bowflex

Dresser with Mirror

Nordic Track, Kettle Bell, Free Weights
Assorted Lighting

Bar, Stools and more

Baskets, Table Linens and Storage Table
Glass and China

Kitchen Supplies

Glass and China

Dressers

Revitive Circulation Booster

3 Book Shelves

Children's Toys, Rack and Coat Rack
Wardrobe

Collection Of Hockey Cards

Irons, Ironing Board, Mops and more
Chairsand Table

Toy Rackswith Plastic Bins and Toys
Desk, Blocks, and more

Books and Magazine Rack

9 Art Pieces

Directors Chairs

Desk, Chair and Office Supplies

Sewing Machine, Notions Table and Box Of
Fabric

12

Auction Closes. Tue, Aug 9 7:30pm ET

Lot

0033
0034
0035
0036
0037
0038
0039
0040
0041
0042
0043
0044
0045
0046
0047
0048
0049
0050
0051
0052
0053
0054
0055
0056
0057
0058
0059

0060
0061
0062
0063
0064

Title

Futon

Pet Crates, Stairs and More

Sewing Table, Notions and Machine
Craft Supplies

Stereo and Table

Hammocks

Shelves, Dresser and File

Shelf, Storage Racks and more

Clothes Hanger And Storage Bags

Shelf and Under Bed Storage Drawers
Master Chef GasBBQ

Inflatable Soft Side Hot Tub

Two Wicker Lovesesats. B

Wicker Shelving and Chair. B

Wicker Chairsand Small Table. A

Patio Set with Table And 4 Chairs. C
Firepit and Folding Chairs. B

Metal Lawn chairs With Cushion. B
Five Lawn chairs With Cushions. B
Inflatables. A

Outdoor Lounger, Chairs and Ottoman. A
McCulloch Riding Mower. C
Everything for the Garden. A

Children's Battery Powered Jeep, Pedal Tractor.
Older Vanity Style Dresser, and More. A
Medical Aidsand more. B

Powermate Compressor, Scroll Saw and more.
A

Chairs, Small Table and more. B
Yard Tools. A

Homeowners Essentials. B
Bissal Carpet Cleaners. A
Outdoor Sporting Equipment. B



04/24/24 05:11:12

Lot Title

0065 ToolsinaBarrel. B
0066 Two Wooden Headboard and Footboard Sets. C
0067 14kt Gold Wedding Set. A

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
maxsold.com

2/2



