Brinston (Ontario, CANADA) Moving Online Auction - Kirker Road

Auction Opens: Wed, Aug 3 5:00pm ET Auction Closes: Tue, Aug 9 7:30pm ET

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
0001	Office Supplies, Desk And Printers	0033	Futon
0002	Ladies Accessories	0034	Pet Crates, Stairs and More
0003	Anne Geddes Prints and Dolls	0035	Sewing Table, Notions and Machine
0004	Ladies Handbags	0036	Craft Supplies
0005	Plant Stand and Chest	0037	Stereo and Table
0006	Pair Of End Tables	0038	Hammocks
0007	Costume Jewelry and Cases	0039	Shelves, Dresser and File
0008	Bathroom Accessories	0040	Shelf, Storage Racks and more
0009	Bowflex	0041	Clothes Hanger And Storage Bags
0010	Dresser with Mirror	0042	Shelf and Under Bed Storage Drawers
0011	Nordic Track, Kettle Bell, Free Weights	0043	Master Chef Gas BBQ
0012	Assorted Lighting	0044	Inflatable Soft Side Hot Tub
0013	Bar, Stools and more	0045	Two Wicker Loveseats. B
0014	Baskets, Table Linens and Storage Table	0046	Wicker Shelving and Chair. B
0015	Glass and China	0047	Wicker Chairs and Small Table. A
0016	Kitchen Supplies	0048	Patio Set with Table And 4 Chairs. C
0017	Glass and China	0049	Firepit and Folding Chairs. B
0018	Dressers	0050	Metal Lawn chairs With Cushion. B
0019	Revitive Circulation Booster	0051	Five Lawn chairs With Cushions. B
0020	3 Book Shelves	0052	Inflatables. A
0021	Children's Toys, Rack and Coat Rack	0053	Outdoor Lounger, Chairs and Ottoman. A
0022	Wardrobe	0054	McCulloch Riding Mower. C
0023	Collection Of Hockey Cards	0055	Everything for the Garden. A
0024	Irons, Ironing Board, Mops and more	0056	Children's Battery Powered Jeep, Pedal Tractor.
0025	Chairs and Table	0057	Older Vanity Style Dresser, and More. A
0026	Toy Racks with Plastic Bins and Toys	0058	Medical Aids and more. B
0027	Desk, Blocks, and more	0059	Powermate Compressor, Scroll Saw and more.
0028	Books and Magazine Rack	00.60	A China and the
0029	9 Art Pieces	0060	Chairs, Small Table and more. B
	Directors Chairs		Yard Tools. A
0031	Desk, Chair and Office Supplies	0062	Homeowners Essentials. B
0032	Sewing Machine, Notions Table and Box Of		Bissel Carpet Cleaners. A
	Fabric	0064	Outdoor Sporting Equipment. B

Lot Title

0065 Tools in a Barrel. B

0066 Two Wooden Headboard and Footboard Sets. C

0067 14kt Gold Wedding Set. A

Buyer's Premium: There is a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction. maxsold.com